
BRICK ILO OF SIDING
REAR/SIDES 1ST AND 2ND
FLRS, OPT SHOWER/MUD
SET @ OWNERS BATH, OPT
SHOWER 2 W/MUD SET
TILE FLR @ OWNERS
BATH, 2ND FLOOR GAME
ROOM OPTION, BALCONY,
STONE, 8' SINGLE FRONT
DOOR

SURVEYING

28050 DRIFTERS BEND
DRIVE

TM167865
BY: YF

SR
 

X SHADED

SCALE: 1 = 20'

FOR:
ADDRESS:

ALLPOINTS JOB#:
G.F.:
JOB:

FLOOD ZONE:

TAYLOR MORRISON HOMES

COMMUNITY PANEL:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
LOMR: DATE:

48339C0725G

8/18/2014
15-06-0015P 11/25/2014

"THIS INFORMATION IS BASED ON GRAPHIC PLOTTING.  WE DO
NOT ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR EXACT DETERMINATION"
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PLOT PLAN

ALLPOINTS LAND SURVEY, INC. - 1515 WITTE ROAD - HOUSTON, TEXAS 77080 - PHONE: 713-468-7707 - T.B.P.L.S. # 10122600

OPTIONS: ALL STD. OPTS,

ELEV. "D" RIGHT
PLAN No. G49107004

CONC. = 3701 SQ.FT.

TWO STORY
TAYLOR MORRISON

FRONT BRICK STD.

GARNET

OPT. COV'D
BALCONY

3-CAR GARAGE STD.

PRIVACY WALK

DRIVEWAY:

APPROX. LOT COVERAGE: 

APPROX. SQ. FT. OF FLATWORK:
SQ. FT.

SQ. FT.

%

SIDEWALK: SQ. FT.
PATIO: SQ. FT.

TOTAL FLATWORK SQ. FT.
FENCE:
REAR:
LEFT:
RIGHT:
FRONT LEFT:
FRONT RIGHT:
TOTAL FENCE:

LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.

A/C PAD SQ. FT.

IN-TURN: SQ. FT.

SQ. YDS.
SQ. YDS.

REAR SOD:
FRONT SOD:

SQ. YDS.TOTAL SOD:

208

32

280
7.5
7.5
99

101
65

1033

192
00
40

561

48.32

546

152
394

TYPE "A" DRAINAGE

PROP. SLAB = 2.6' ABOVE TOC


